. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i esniRa TD e PAGE OF PAGES

1| 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (If spplicable)
MO001 See Block 16C 0C10-18-0077
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED RY (If other than ltem &) CODE |
US NRC - HQ R
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWEN-BEOG6M
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
8. NAME AND SS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streel counly, State end ZIP Cods} (x) 8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
NORTHRQP ~“GRUMMAN SYSTEMS CORPORATION
ATTN JACK SHIRLEY [s&nman(sesmsum
7575 COLSHIRE DR
MCLEAN VA 22102-7508 ~_[10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-HQ-10-17-P-0023
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE (15247885 FACILITY CODE 09/29/2017
1. THIS ITER GNLY APPLIES 15 A
Dm:wvomnhudsnhhﬁmisamuodassdfwhhltﬂnu. The hour and date specified for recsipt of Offers Ois ded, [Jisnot ded.
Oﬁetsnmstadawwiedgereceinnf&ismndmmmiwhmaMurwdawspediedinmwuaﬁonorasmnded.byomoflha Howing meth (a) By
Items 8 and 15, and ing copies of the di (b} By it jghgre:eiuoﬂhisamendmmoneachnopyofmoﬁersuhnmd;or(cjay
separata letter or telegram which includes a ref to the solicitation and amendment numbess. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
mdﬁmMMhMMmMM.mthMh k o [otter, provided each telagram of letter makes raference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f required) Net Increase: $19,743.90
See Schedule .

12, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A TiIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily authorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE N THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropristion dafe, efc.) SETFORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

_ C_THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52.212-4 {c) Changes

. OTHER [Specity Iype of modiicalion and authorityl

E.IMPORTANT:  Contractor Otsnot,  [Xlis required to sign this d and retum 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section haadings, including solicRation/contract subject matter where foasible.)
The purposes of this modification are to extend the AltaScan Maintenance for six months,

thus: 1) Extend the period of performance end date from January 31, 2018 to July 31, 2018;
and 2) increase the ceiling by $19,743.90 from $7,959.22 to $27,703.12, 3) to obligate
funds in the amount of $19,743.90, thereby increasing the obligated amount from $7,959.22
to $27,703.12.

New Total Ceiling for this Award: $27,703.12

New Total Obligated Amount for this Award: $27,703.12

NE®W ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:
201B-XOZOO—FEE‘.BASED-IO-loDOll-6143-51-J-145—252M—51-J—145-6143

Continued ...
Exceptasptwidndhemin.a!lbmundmnﬁﬁumvfmodwunemmmdinhunSAorwA,as‘ fi 1ged. ins unchanged and in full force and effect .

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prin}

MAE . LOH N

16C. DATE SIGNED

—— 1/3(/|%

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Presciibed by GEA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




REFERENCE NO, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CONTI TION SHEET NRC-HQ-10-17-P-0023/M0001 2 2
Nmeoro#%oﬁonmm
NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEMS CORPORATION
ITEM NO, SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UrIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(a) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
CLIN Description Fixed Lot Price
00001 AltaScan CardScan SW
and Scanner MNT (2)
(2/1/2018-7/31/2018)
00002 AltaScan SnF SW MNT (2)
(2/1/2018-7/31/2018)
Total Firm Fixed Price
TIME & MATERIALS (T&M)
CLIN Description Qty Unit Price Price
00003 On-site
Support
00004 Travel
Total T&M (2/1/2018-7/31/2018)
Grand Total FFP Price and T&M
Period of Performance: 11/01/2017 to 07/31/2018
NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 338 {4-86)

Sponsared by
FAR {48 CFR)

GSA
§3.110





